Industrial Electrical Contractors Brockville Limited TEL: 613-342-6252
1365 California Ave PO Box 723
Brockville, ON K6V 5V8
P: (613) 342-6252
Attn:  Eric Wemerman, Township of Edwardsburg Cardinal      Date:  December 23, 2022
Re:  Cardinal Waste Water Treatment          Quotation:  2022-0406-02
 Budget Pricing for Replacement VFD
Project Description:

Publication No. PA040002EN / Z18730
October 2016
Catalog numbering system
Internal brake chopper
N = No brake chopper
B = Brake chopper
Power Part Options
– 3 4 4D3 F B – C 21 C
Input/output voltage rating
2 = 230 V (208–240 V, –15%, +10%)
4 = 400 V (380–500 V, –15%, +10%)
5 = 575 V (525–600 V, –15%, +10%)
208–240 V 380–500 V 525–600 V
Phase reference
3 = 3~ INPUT/3~ OUTPUT
Internal EMC filter
Coating of boards
Enclosure (IP rating)
21 = IP21/Type 1
54 = IP54/Type 12
Display option
Output current rating (CT)
3D7 = 3.7 A, 0.55 kW, 0.75 hp
4D8 = 4.8 A, 0.75 kW, 1 hp
6D6 = 6.6 A, 1.1 kW, 1.5 hp
7D8 = 7.8 A, 1.5 kW, 2 hp
011 = 11 A, 2.2 kW, 3 hp
012 = 12.5 A, 3 kW, 5 hp (VT)
017 = 17.5 A, 3.7 kW, 5 hp
025 = 25 A, 5.5 kW, 7.5 hp
031 = 31 A, 7.5 kW, 10 hp
048 = 48 A, 11 kW, 15 hp
061 = 61 A, 15 kW, 20 hp
075 = 75 A, 18.5 kW, 25 hp
088 = 88 A, 22 kW, 30 hp
114 = 114 A, 30 kW, 40 hp
143 = 143 A, 37 kW, 50 hp
170 = 170 A, 45 kW, 60 hp
211 = 211 A, 55 kW, 75 hp
248 = 248 A, 75 kW, 100 hp
2D2 = 2.2 A, 0.75 kW, 1 hp
3D3 = 3.3 A, 1.1 kW, 1.5 hp
4D3 = 4.3 A, 1.5 kW, 2 hp
5D6 = 5.6 A, 2.2 kW, 3 hp
7D6 = 7.6 A, 3 kW, 5 hp
9D0 = 9 A, 4 kW, 7.5 hp (VT)
012 = 12 A, 5.5 kW, 7.5 hp
016 = 16 A, 7.5 kW, 10 hp
023 = 23 A, 11 kW, 15 hp
031 = 31 A, 15 kW, 20 hp
038 = 38 A, 18 kW, 25 hp
046 = 46 A, 22 kW, 30 hp
061 = 61 A, 30 kW, 40 hp
072 = 72 A, 37 kW, 50 hp
087 = 87 A, 45 kW, 60 hp
105 = 105 A, 55 kW, 75 hp
140 = 140 A, 75 kW, 100 hp
170 = 170 A, 90 kW, 125 hp
205 = 205 A, 110 kW, 150 hp
245 = 245 A, 132 kW, 200 hp
3D3 = 3.3 A, 1.5 kW, 2 hp
4D5 = 4.5 A, 2.2 kW, 3 hp
7D5 = 7.5 A, 3.7 kW, 5 hp
010 = 10 A, 5.5 kW, 7.5 hp
013 = 13.5 A, 7.5 kW, 10 hp
018 = 18 A, 11 kW, 15 hp
022 = 22 A, 15 kW, 20 hp
027 = 27 A, 18 kW, 25 hp
034 = 34 A, 22 kW, 30 hp
041 = 41 A, 30 kW, 40 hp
052 = 52 A, 37 kW, 50 hp
062 = 62 A, 45 kW, 60 hp
080 = 80 A, 55 kW, 75 hp